
Coaches:

 Christian Brothers Academy, Dewitt
(G) V Softball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Mar 16, 2023 Thu Practice (Tryouts) N/A 4:30
PM

6:00
PM John F. Lynch Gym

Mar 17, 2023 Fri Practice (Tryouts) N/A 4:30
PM

6:00
PM John F. Lynch Gym

Mar 18, 2023 Sat Practice (Tryouts) N/A 10:00
AM

12:00
PM John F. Lynch Gym

Mar 20, 2023 Mon Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:00
PM John F. Lynch Gym

Mar 21, 2023 Tue Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:00
PM John F. Lynch Gym

Mar 22, 2023 Wed Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:30
PM John F. Lynch Gym

Mar 23, 2023 Thu Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:30
PM John F. Lynch Gym

Mar 27, 2023 Mon Scrimmage West
Genesee

4:30
PM

Allan Smith Field
(Softball) NL

Mar 28, 2023 Tue Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

Allan Smith Field
(Softball)

Mar 29, 2023 Wed Scrimmage West
Genesee

4:30
PM

Allan Smith Field
(Softball) NL

Mar 30, 2023 Thu Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

Allan Smith Field
(Softball)

Mar 31, 2023 Fri Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

Allan Smith Field
(Softball)

POSTPONED Apr
4, 2023 Tue Regular Season Oswego 2:00

PM
Allan Smith Field
(Softball) NL

Apr 4, 2023 Tue Practice N/A 2:00
PM

4:00
PM See Note

Apr 8, 2023 Sat Regular Season
@
Fayetteville-
Manlius

12:15
PM FM HS3 L

Apr 11, 2023 Tue Regular Season Homer 5:00
PM

Allan Smith Field
(Softball) L

Apr 12, 2023 Wed Regular Season Baldwinsville 5:00
PM

7:00
PM

Allan Smith Field
(Softball) L

Apr 14, 2023 Fri Regular Season
@ Cicero-
North
Syracuse

4:30
PM

6:30
PM Gillette Field 3 NL

Apr 20, 2023 Thu Regular Season 
7-1 W @ Mexico 4:30

PM
6:30
PM

Mexico HS #2-Varsity
Softball Field L

Apr 25, 2023 Tue Regular Season @
Chittenango

4:30
PM

6:30
PM

American Legion Field
#1 L

Apr 27, 2023 Thu Regular Season @
Skaneateles

5:00
PM

7:00
PM

Skaneateles HS
Softball Field L

May 2, 2023 Tue Regular Season @ Phoenix 4:30
PM

6:30
PM JCB Turf Stadium L

May 3, 2023 Wed Practice N/A 4:15
PM

5:15
PM John F. Lynch Gym

POSTPONED
May 3, 2023 Wed Regular Season Nottingham

(Syracuse)
4:30
PM

Allan Smith Field
(Softball) NL

May 5, 2023 Fri Regular Season Marcellus 5:00
PM

Allan Smith Field
(Softball) L



May 9, 2023 Tue Regular Season @ Cazenovia 5:00
PM

Cazenovia Softball
Field Googin on Fenner
Rd.

L

May 11, 2023 Thu Regular Season Hannibal 5:00
PM

Allan Smith Field
(Softball) L

May 13, 2023 Sat Regular Season
East
Syracuse
Minoa

10:00
AM

Allan Smith Field
(Softball) NL

May 15, 2023 Mon Regular Season Solvay 5:00
PM

Allan Smith Field
(Softball) L

May 16, 2023 Tue Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

Allan Smith Field
(Softball)

May 17, 2023 Wed Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

Allan Smith Field
(Softball)

May 18, 2023 Thu Regular Season 
3-14 L Westhill 5:00

PM
Allan Smith Field
(Softball) L

May 25, 2023 Thu
Post-Season
(Class A
Quarterfinal)

@ East
Syracuse
Minoa

5:00
PM

ESM High School -
Softball Field NL
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